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Product Information

Black Small 8x4 Sub Container

No matter the food,no matter the time of day,Sabert’s Snack
Collection offers an assortment of packaging solutions for
today’s on-the-go consumers,including sandwich
containers,sub containers,snack boxes, trays and our
patented SureStrip™ tamper-resistant feature.

Iltem Number: 900408D300

Case Information

Color

Material

Shape
Lid-Base-Combo

Product Height / Depth
(in inches)

Product Outer Dimensions
(in inches)

Black
PET

Rectangular

Base

1.04

8x3.9

Pallet Pattern (Tl x HI)
Case Cube ft3
Case Dimensions (in inches)

Case Pack

Net Weight (in Ibs.)
Gross Weight (in Ibs.)

6x4
3.74
20.31x15.44x20.63

300

17.72
19.68



