



Black Small 8x4 Sub Container

No matter the food,no matter the time of day,Sabert's Snack Collection offers an assortment of packaging solutions for today's on-the-go consumers,including sandwich containers,sub containers,snack boxes, trays and our patented SureStrip™ tamper-resistant feature.

Item Number: 900408D300

Case Information

Black PET
Rectangular
Base
1.04
8 x 3.9

Product Information

Pallet Pattern (TI x HI)	6x4
Case Cube ft3	3.74
Case Dimensions (in inches)	20.31x15.44x20.63
Case Pack	300
Net Weight (in lbs.)	17.72
Gross Weight (in lbs.)	19.68